
BID RECAP  - BID NUMBER 204-20/21

GLENDALE HS TENNIS COURT REFURBISHEMENT (CUPCCA project)
Ad dates:  August 7, 2020 Place :  Board Room & Via Zoom conference
Bids Due: August 24, 2020 at 2:00 pm; Bid Opening Date:  August 24, 2020  Time:  2:30 pm via ZOOM

Contractor Name
Attended 
Job Walk Time Stamp Sub List Bid Bond 

Non Collusion 
Delcaration

Addendum 
Noted Base Bid Amount 

Additive/Alternate 
No. 1

PACIFIC TENNIS COURTS, INC. X
8-24-20 
10:30am X X X 1 77,777.00$                     38,949.00$                

TRUELINE CONSTRUCTION & SURFACING X
8-24-20 
1:55pm X X X 1 184,400.00$                   18,804.00$                




	Sheet1

